## 18th Annual All City Cat Show March 19, 2016



The theme for this year's All City Cat Show is "Hollywood Cats"

Decorate your cage, create a cat bed or dress

up your cat to match this year's theme.

Saturday, March 19, 2016
ARLC, 2011 Fairgrounds Road
Show Begins @ 10:00 a.m.
Pre-registration due by Thursday, March 17th (by 4:30 p.m.)
4-H Show \$5.00 per cat, All City Show \$5.00 per cat
Registration the day of the show, 8:30-9:30 a.m., \$10.00 per cat per show
There will be a minimal fee for vet checks

The All City Cat Show is open to Children (age 4 & up) and adults

All cats entered must be under control at all times.

A cat carrier, or harness and leash is required.

You will also need a litter box, food and water for you feline friend

For additional information and registration forms contact the 4-H Office @ 235-9400 or Rose Jones @ 577-1546

## ALL CITY CAT SHOW ENTY FORM

## Pre-registration due by Thursday, March 17th (4:00 p.m.) Theme for this year is "Hollywood Cats"

For Official Use Only Vet Check Fee Paid 4-H Show (\$5.00)		Yes No All City Show (\$5.00)		Ō)	Vet Check Total \$ Registration Fees \$ Total Due \$	
Natrona County 4-H		Yes	No _	_		
Vaccination Records		Yes	No	_		
Contestant Name		Cats N		Name		
Mailing Addre	ess					
Phone Number			Cell Phone #			
	Junior	Intermediate (11-13 yrs)				Senior Citizen (+60 yrs)
		to participate participate in both O		s & 4-H Showmans	ship Classes)	
4-H Showmanship		All City Showmanship (Open Class)			Knowledge Bowl	
Conformation Classes Short Hair Domestic Male Long Hair Domestic Male Registered Cat			Short Hair Domestic Female Long Hair Domestic Female			
Fun Classes Most Playful Best Trick (no kenneling) Heaviest Cat Shiniest Cat (short hair)			Most Colorful (# of colors/most unique pattern) Fluffiest Cat (long hair) Lightest Cat			
Please pick Best Costum Decorated Ca	e `	ingle or grou Single Entry Single Entry	p entr	Group Entry	(3 participan (3 participan	its maximum) its maximum
The All City C	Cat Show is s	ponsored by tl	ne Natı	rona County 4	4-H Program	
You may sen	d your entry f	orm with regis	stration	fees to:		

Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension work, acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Glen Whipple, Director, Cooperative Extension Service, University of Wyoming, Laramie, Wyoming 82071.

Natrona County 4-H 2011 Fairgrounds Road